
2025 District 15 AA District Softball Schedule

Friday 3/14/2025 Tuesday 3/18/2025 Friday 3/21/2025 Tuesday 3/25/2025

 Rio Vista @ Frost Meridian @ Italy Itasca @ Italy Italy @ Rio Vista
Meridian @ Itasca Itasca @ Rio Vsita Frost @ Meridian Hico @ Meridian

Italy @ Hico Frost @ Hico Rio Vista @ Hico Itasca @ Frost

Thursday 3/28/2024 Tuesday 4/1/2025 Friday 4/4/2025 Tuesday 4/8/2025

Hico @ Itasca Frost @ Rio Vista Italy @ Meridian Italy  @ Itasca 
Rio Vista @ Meridian Itasca @ Meridian Rio Vista @ Itasca Meridian @ Frost 

Italy @ Frost HIco @ Italy Hico @ Frost Hico @ Rio Vista 

Friday 4/11/2025 Tuesday 4/15/2025

Rio Vista @ Italy Itasca @ Hico 
Meridian @ Hico Meridan @ Rio Vista
Frost @ Itasca Frost @ Italy

# 2024 Standings
2A


